

Materiale de instalatii

I.D.: 72952249

Data publicarii	05.09.22	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 309,33 RON - 309,33 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Cu cot MM 18 5090 - 10 buc * 2.35 Ron = 23.50 Ron Cu cot MT 18 - 3 buc * 4.19 Ron = 12.57 Ron Conector 22x3/4 FI - 4 buc * 3.90 Ron = 15.60 Ron Manometru 0-10bari axial - 1 buc * 11.05 Ron = 11.05 Ron Pe mufa fil.exterior 32x1 - 1 buc * 4.00 Ron = 4.00 Ron Zn teu Platinum 1" - 2 buc * 7.32 Ron = 14.64 Ron Zn niplu 1 - 3 buc * 3.60 Ron = 10.80 Ron Pe cot fil.interior 32x1 - 1 buc * 5.78 Ron = 5.78 Ron Cu cot MM 18 5090 - 19 buc * 2.35 Ron = 44.65 Ron Robinet tur+retur coltar 1/2" Ferro ZGB02 - 1 set * 35.39 Ron = 35.39 Ron Cu cot MM 15 5090 - 30 buc * 1.35 Ron = 40.50 Ron Mufa 15 CU - 25 buc * 0.92 Ron = 23.00 Ron Teu 15 CU - 4 buc * 2.39 Ron = 9.56 Ron Teu 22x18x18 CU - 1 buc * 11.87 Ron = 11.87 Ron Racord perete 15x1/2 CU V1002 - 3 buc * 5.98 Ron = 17.94 Ron Conector 15x1/2 FI - 2 buc * 2.29 Ron = 4.58 Ron Robinet sferic 3/4"MM fluture SENA - 1 buc * 23.90 Ron = 23.90 Ron
